Technical Data CarboSen FT
Fig. 1 CarboSen FT
Fig. 2 CarboSen FT with open housing
Fig. 3 Dimensions CarboSen FT
Technical Data CarboSen FT
Technical Data CarboSen FT
Dimensions (W x H x D) 230 x 120 x 100 mm / 9.06 x 4.72 x 3.94" in
Weight 665 g / 1.47 lb (free cable ends, without plug)

DIN EN 60529 IP65 (in mounting condition)
Technical Data CarboSen FT
Order Information
CarboSen FT for combustion technology, length 150 mm / 5.91" in, connecting cable 1.8 m / 5.91 ft 
For detection of combustible gases (COe), fluegas temperature up to 150 °C / 302 °F (temporary 170 °C / 338 °F), 
100 % relativ humidity, condensing
Description/Type Order no.
CarboSen1.000FT, length 150 mm / 5.91’’ in, connecting cable 1.8 m / 5.91’’ in,
recommended detection range up to 1,000 ppm COe
GED stainless steel, connecting head aluminium, incl. flange fixing
658R0070
CarboSen10.000FT, length 150 mm / 5.91’’ in, connecting cable 1.8 m / 5.91’’ in,
recommended detection range up to 10,000 ppm COe
GED stainless steel, connecting head aluminium, incl. flange fixing
658R0071
Additional required: Electronic evaluation unit CarboSen Transmitter CT2-F, probe connection to terminals
Accessories
Description/Type Order no.
Counter flange DN25PN6 with tube DN44, length 40 mm / 1.57’’ in, steel, catodic powder coated 658R0330
Counter flange DN25PN6 with tube DN44, length 40 mm / 1.57’’ in, stainless steel 1.4571/1.4404 658R0331
Spare parts
Description/Type Order no.
Sensor CarboSen1.000K in plastic housing 658P0100
Sensor CarboSen10.000K in plastic housing 658P0101
Connectiing cable 2 m / 6.6 ft, with plug for CarboSenK2, one-side cable end sleeves 658P0102
Viton sealing for CarboSenK 658P0203
Flange sealing 3 mm / 0.12’’ in DN25PN6 Klinger Sil C-4400 658P0124
The information in this publication is subject to technical changes.
ublication no. DLT5809-20-aEN-0
LAMTEC Meß- und Regeltechnik